PASTA

Spaghetti with fresh concasse fomatoes and basil

Ravioli cacio pepe
Rigatoni bella Gozo -

Maltese sausage, sundried tomatoes, cappers, cherry tomatoes

Linguine ai frutti di mare (seafood) -
Mussels, Clams, baby Calamari

Soup
Soup of the Day

€14.50
€18.00
€19.00

€ 20.00

€12.00

FROM THE GRILL - served with fries and grilled vegetables or fresh salad

Crilled fresh fish of the day
Grilled local king prawns (300g)

Mediterranean marinated grilled chicken

Ribeye steak (300g)

served with pepper sauce or mushroom sauce

CHILDREN’s MENU

Penne with fresh tomato sauce
Chicken nuggets , chips and salad
Chicken Milanese, chips and salad

SIDE DISHES

Fries

Potato wedges with fruffle sauce
Grilled vegetables

Side green or mixed salad

DESSERTS

Dessert of the Day
Ice-cream ( 1 scoop)
Fresh Fruit Salad

€ POR
€ POR
€ 24.00
€ 33.00

€10.00
€10.00
€15.00

€5.00
€ 6.00
€5.00
€4.50

€7.50
€3.00
€7.00

U Terragzo Wena

Our menu may contain traces of cereals (containing gluten), lupin, milk (containing
lactose), eggs. peanuts, nuts, soyabean, fish, crustaceans, mollusc, sesame seeds,
mustard, celery, Sulphur dioxide or sulphates and products thereof. Please advise waiter
if you have any food allergies or intolerances or desire other dishes.
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Lunch Menu

Available from 12.30 till 16.00

STARTERS

Garlic cheese bread with Chorizo €12.00
Breaded chicken tenders with Aioli sauce €14.00
Vegetable spring rolls with soy sauce € 10.00

PLATTERS (to be shared by two persons)

Cold cuts and cheese platter € 35.00
Grana, blue cheese, brie, local goat cheese, Parma ham, salame,
chorizo, speck, maltese sausage, walnuts, grapes, cherry tomatoes,

olives, accompanied with local honey, fig jam and fresh bread.

Frittura € 30.00
Tempura calamari, baby prawns, fish cakes, fresh chili,
Gozitan lime aioli

SANDWICHES

Steak sub € 18.00
Beef strips, onion, mushrooms, capsicum, pickles, mayo
and melted cheese

Chicken Tandoori sandwich €16.00
Chicken tandoori, lettuce, pickles, mayo

Ciabatta Gozitana € 14.00
Tomato paste, tuna, onion cappers, pickled vegetables

Smoked salmon sandwich €18.00
Country style bread, cream cheese, smoked salmon,
capers, onion, lemon pulp, avocado, rucola, caviar

Club sandwich €18.00
Chicken breast with mayo, ham, cheese, tomato, pickles, boiled eggs

Gluten-free bread available on request

BURGERS - served with fries and salad

Classic burger
Home-made grilled beef patty, tomatoes, onion,
bacon/cheese on request

Frenchie gourmet burger
Black bun, home-made grilled beef patty,
caramelized onions, foie gras, rucola

Western Chicken burger
Grilled marinated chicken breast, guacamole, pickles,
lettuce, cheddar cheese

Seitan Burger
Seitan, lettuce, onion, ftomato, vegan mayo

SALADS

Green salad
Mixed fresh greens, rucola, endive, mint, cucumber,
green olives, asparagus

Quinoa Salad

Cherry tomatoes, avocado, cucumber, celery, leeks,
dried cranberries, lemon oil sauce,.

(shrimps or salmon on request @ € 3.00 exira)

Caesar salad
Roman lettuce, home -made Caesar dressing, bread
crouton, pamigiano shavings, chicken breast

Nicoise Salad

Mix fresh greens, fresh tuna with sesame, boiled potatoes,

boiled eggs, green beans, cherry tomatoes, green olives

Detox salad
Kale, pomegranate, caramelized almonds, apple,
balsamic sauce

Caprese salad
Buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, pesto sauce

€ 19.00

€24.00

€18.00

€17.00

€15.00

€15.00

€ 18.00

€18.00

€ 15.00

€15.00



